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1 a Appert Silvan * 10.00
+ Wyss Christian * 10.00

1 b Birchler Fabian 10.00
+ Kurmann Jvo 10.00

1 c Buchmann Moritz (2005) 10.00
+ Kiser Andrin (2006) 10.00

1 d Heiniger Marco ** 10.00
+ Rohrer Ivan ** 10.00

1 e Kennel Stefan ** 10.00
+ Müller Luca (2004) * 10.00

1 f Näpflin Urs (2006) 10.00
+ Vogler Beat (2004) 10.00

1 g Stucki Sven (2004) 10.00
+ Oswald Davide (2006) 10.00

1 h von Ah Markus 10.00
+ Steinauer Kevin (2004) 10.00

1 i von Flüe Silvan (2004) 10.00
+ Berwert Eddy (2006) 10.00

2 a Albert Thomas 9.75
+ Forster Christian 9.75

2 b Amrhyn Jonas 9.75
+ Ettlin Michael 9.75

2 c Arnold Robin 9.75
+ Kathriner Andreas 9.75

2 d Arnold Sebastian 9.75
+ Staffelbach Noah 9.75

2 e Betschart Patrick * 9.75
+ Scherer Niklaus ** 9.75

2 f Burch Jonas ** 9.75
+ Schuler Alex *** 9.75

2 g Kiser Dominik (2006) 9.75
+ Anderegg Michael (2006) 9.75

2 h Odermatt Andreas ** 9.75
+ Kenel Franz-Toni * 9.75

2 i Riebli Leon 9.75
+ Herger Marco 9.75

2 j Rohrer Michael 9.75
+ Steiner Edi (2006) 9.75

2 k Schuler Samuel 9.75
+ Kiser Markus (2005) 9.75

2 l Steiner Edi (2006) 9.75
+ Burch Jonas 2 (2005) 9.75

3 a Durrer Nando ** 9.00
- Inderbitzin Daniel * 9.00

3 b Kurmann Toni ** 9.00
- Zemp Christian (2004) * 9.00

3 c Meier Daniel * 9.00
- Wüest David * 9.00

3 d Schuler Daniel * 9.00
- Wallimann Remo * 9.00

3 e Schwegler Flavio (2004) 9.00
- Imfeld David (2006) 9.00

3 f von Wyl Kevin (2004) 9.00
- Baumann Lukas 9.00

3 g Wallimann Remo * 9.00
- Schuler Daniel * 9.00

3 h Wüest David * 9.00
- Meier Daniel * 9.00

3 i Zemp Christian (2004) * 9.00
- Kurmann Toni ** 9.00

4 a Arnold Kilian 8.75
- Furrer Jens 8.75

4 b Baumann Lukas 8.75
- von Wyl Kevin (2004) 8.75

4 c Britschgi Marcel 8.75
- Thalmann Adrian 8.75

4 d Durrer Pascal 8.75
- Vogler Noah (2006) 8.75

4 e Furrer Jens 8.75
- Arnold Kilian 8.75

4 f Imfeld David (2006) 8.75
- Schwegler Flavio (2004) 8.75

4 g Inderbitzin Daniel * 8.75
- Durrer Nando ** 8.75

4 h Schnider Markus * 8.75
- Ulrich Michael * 8.75

4 i Thalmann Adrian 8.75
- Britschgi Marcel 8.75

4 j Ulrich Michael * 8.75
- Schnider Markus * 8.75

4 k Vogler Noah (2006) 8.75
- Durrer Pascal 8.75

4 l Burch Jonas 2 (2005) 8.75
o Steiner Edi (2006) 8.75

4 m Oswald Davide (2006) 8.75
o Stucki Sven (2004) 8.75

4 n Rohrer Ivan ** 8.75
o Heiniger Marco ** 8.75

5 a Anderegg Michael (2006) 8.50
o Kiser Dominik (2006) 8.50

5 b Berwert Eddy (2006) 8.50
o von Flüe Silvan (2004) 8.50

5 c Ettlin Michael 8.50
o Amrhyn Jonas 8.50

5 d Forster Christian 8.50
o Albert Thomas 8.50

5 e Herger Marco 8.50
o Riebli Leon 8.50

5 f Kathriner Andreas 8.50
o Arnold Robin 8.50

5 g Kenel Franz-Toni * 8.50
o Odermatt Andreas ** 8.50

5 h Kiser Andrin (2006) 8.50
o Buchmann Moritz (2005) 8.50

5 i Kiser Markus (2005) 8.50
o Schuler Samuel 8.50

5 j Kurmann Jvo 8.50
o Birchler Fabian 8.50

5 k Müller Luca (2004) * 8.50
o Kennel Stefan ** 8.50

5 l Scherer Niklaus ** 8.50
o Betschart Patrick * 8.50

5 m Schuler Alex *** 8.50
o Burch Jonas ** 8.50

5 n Staffelbach Noah 8.50
o Arnold Sebastian 8.50

5 o Steinauer Kevin (2004) 8.50
o von Ah Markus 8.50

5 p Vogler Beat (2004) 8.50
o Näpflin Urs (2006) 8.50

5 q Wyss Christian * 8.50
o Appert Silvan * 8.50

* Kantonal- bzw. Gauverbandskranzschwinger ** Teilverbandskranzschwinger *** Eidg. Kranzschwinger


